
Commemoration Day Endurance Ride-119KM , Nov 24 2022 12:00AM
DIEC 119 Km ,Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St # Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In Heart Rates Recov
ery

CRI/RRI Ride Time Total Ride 
Time

Loop 
speed

Avg Lp 
speed

Phase 
Speed

Avg 
Speed

Penalt
y

1 12 LEILA MOHAMMED OBAID AL MARZOOQI/10072507/UAE TONKI DEE BOO MARLEY/2012/Bay/Mare/106FL08

1 6 40 7:00:00.00 8:16:48.48 8:22:42.48 57/60 05:54 01:22:42 01:22:42 31.25 31.25 29.02 29.02 00:00

2 14 32 9:02:42.48 10:11:24.38 10:16:51.41 64/64 05:27 01:14:09 02:36:51 27.95 29.69 25.89 27.54 00:00

3 10 27 10:56:51.41 11:59:13.26 12:05:05.49 62/60 05:52 12:35:52 01:08:14 03:45:05 25.98 28.58 23.74 26.39 00:00

4 1 20 12:55:05.49 13:30:22.51 13:54:23.25 58/60 24:01 00:35:17 04:20:22 34.01 29.36 34.01 27.42 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:00:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:18 / 00:41:13 Al Kamda Endurance Stables/Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail

2 34 RASHED MOHAMED ATIQ KHAMIS ALMEHAIRI/10267920/UAE SANDINE WICKED/2009/Grey/Gelding/105GH26

1 4 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:34.29 8:22:23.83 63/56 01:50 01:22:24 01:22:24 29.79 29.79 29.13 29.13 00:00

2 4 32 9:02:23.83 10:11:18.85 10:13:19.12 58/62 02:00 01:10:55 02:33:19 27.86 28.9 27.07 28.18 00:00

3 4 27 10:53:19.12 11:59:14.15 12:01:46.88 64/60 02:33 12:30:28 01:08:28 03:41:47 24.58 27.58 23.66 26.78 00:00

4 2 20 12:51:46.88 13:30:24.57 13:59:50.98 61/60 29:26 00:38:38 04:20:25 31.07 28.11 31.06 27.42 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:02:060 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:57 / 00:35:49 Al JAWAREH  STABLES/Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI

3 100 RASHED AMER ALI ABUBAKER ALAMERI/10271306/UAE KARABIL RAMMIN/2010/Grey/Gelding/105YK95

1 12 40 7:00:00.00 8:22:02.61 8:23:57.95 61/60 01:55 01:23:58 01:23:58 29.25 29.25 28.58 28.58 00:00

2 6 32 9:03:57.95 10:11:23.91 10:13:21.47 56/60 01:58 01:09:24 02:33:22 28.47 28.9 27.67 28.17 00:00

3 5 27 10:53:21.47 11:59:25.86 12:01:56.49 60/64 02:31 12:35:20 01:08:35 03:41:57 24.52 27.56 23.62 26.76 00:00

4 3 20 12:51:56.49 13:30:53.52 13:57:39.68 63/64 26:46 00:38:57 04:20:54 30.81 28.06 30.81 27.37 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:31:007 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:17 / 00:33:08 ALAZEM Stables/Abdulaziz Sulaiman Ebrahim Mohammed Alblooshi

4 93 MAITHA MOHAMED HUMAID MOHAMED AL QUBAISI/10114334/UAE CYRIUS DE CAVAZIES /2012/Chestnut/Gelding/106DT24

1 21 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:34.60 8:25:12.81 63/56 04:38 01:25:13 01:25:13 29.79 29.79 28.16 28.16 00:00

2 21 32 9:05:12.81 10:13:11.66 10:16:43.44 10:20:08.53 66 - 59/54 06:57 01:14:56 02:40:09 28.24 29.08 25.62 26.97 00:00

3 9 27 11:00:08.53 11:59:34.80 12:04:27.77 61/60 04:53 12:35:13 01:04:19 03:44:28 27.26 28.56 25.19 26.46 00:00

4 4 20 12:54:27.77 13:30:59.02 14:00:22.67 61/60 29:24 00:36:31 04:20:59 32.86 29.2 32.86 27.36 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:36:507 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:11:28 / 00:45:52 Zabeel Stables/Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari

5 67 ZAYED MOHAMED ATIQ KHAMIS ALMEHAIRI/10260548/UAE BE ALIVE DE SOMMANT/2011/Black/Gelding/105WC62

1 2 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:32.79 8:22:14.09 49/56 01:41 01:22:14 01:22:14 29.8 29.8 29.19 29.19 00:00

2 3 32 9:02:14.09 10:11:17.31 10:13:13.70 49/64 01:56 01:11:00 02:33:14 27.8 28.88 27.04 28.19 00:00

3 1 27 10:53:13.70 11:59:14.36 12:00:58.17 56/60 01:44 12:30:07 01:07:44 03:40:58 24.54 27.55 23.92 26.88 00:00

4 5 20 12:50:58.17 13:31:29.24 13:48:24.14 56/60 16:55 00:40:31 04:21:29 29.62 27.88 29.62 27.31 00:00

TrailBy: 00:01:06:730 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:34 / 00:22:17 TNT Private Stables/Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari

6 31 SAEED MOHD KHALIFA BELHOUL AL MEHAIRI/10082209/UAE CHERIFA DE FLAUZINS/2012/Chestnut/Mare/106MI96

1 9 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:35.78 8:23:34.89 62/56 02:59 01:23:35 01:23:35 29.78 29.78 28.71 28.71 00:00

2 12 32 9:03:34.89 10:11:21.64 10:15:58.42 61/56 04:37 01:12:24 02:35:59 28.33 29.12 26.52 27.7 00:00

3 7 27 10:55:58.42 11:59:26.92 12:03:46.92 63/64 04:20 12:32:51 01:07:48 03:43:47 25.52 28.04 23.89 26.54 00:00

4 6 20 12:53:46.92 13:32:38.18 13:45:13.51 57/52 12:35 00:38:51 04:22:38 30.88 28.48 30.89 27.19 00:00

TrailBy: 00:02:15:663 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:07 / 00:24:31 SS Endurance Stables 2/Sultan Ali Sultan Hilal Al Subousi

Finish (20)



7 77 RASHED SAEED HAMAD SAEED MALHOOF/10209216/UAE ESCARPELL/2013/Grey/Gelding/106PQ36

1 3 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:32.77 8:22:19.33 59/56 01:47 01:22:19 01:22:19 29.8 29.8 29.16 29.16 00:00

2 2 32 9:02:19.33 10:11:17.05 10:13:07.02 59/60 01:50 01:10:48 02:33:07 27.84 28.89 27.12 28.21 00:00

3 2 27 10:53:07.02 11:59:13.86 12:01:09.62 60/60 01:56 12:32:33 01:08:03 03:41:10 24.5 27.55 23.81 26.86 00:00

4 7 20 12:51:09.62 13:37:29.55 13:44:05.62 61/60 06:36 00:46:20 04:27:30 25.9 27.26 25.9 26.69 00:00

TrailBy: 00:07:07:037 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:02 / 00:12:08 SS Pvt Stables/Sultan Ali Sultan Hilal Al Subousi

8 74 MOHAMED SALIM MOHAMED HAIF AL HAMMADI/10274977/UAE EST RAFIKI/2012/Bay/Gelding/27714

1 33 40 7:00:00.00 8:27:14.25 8:29:29.72 62/56 02:15 01:29:30 01:29:30 27.51 27.51 26.82 26.82 00:00

2 23 32 9:09:29.72 10:18:27.51 10:21:23.30 59/62 02:56 01:11:54 02:41:24 27.84 27.66 26.7 26.77 00:00

3 14 27 11:01:23.30 12:06:44.88 12:09:07.62 59/60 02:23 12:37:57 01:07:44 03:49:08 24.79 26.81 23.92 25.92 00:00

4 8 20 12:59:07.62 13:44:50.28 13:52:00.88 54/60 07:11 00:45:43 04:34:51 26.25 26.71 26.25 25.98 00:00

TrailBy: 00:14:27:767 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:41 / 00:14:45 ALREMAK  PRIVATE STABLES/KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI

9 112 MUZN ABDULLA AL MUHAMMED/10265687/SYR DESEADO DEL ALMA/2010/UNKNOWN/Gelding/106CC83

1 26 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:42.14 8:27:06.59 55/54 02:24 01:27:07 01:27:07 28.33 28.33 27.55 27.55 00:00

2 22 32 9:07:06.59 10:18:34.43 10:21:11.28 62/60 02:37 01:14:05 02:41:12 26.87 27.66 25.92 26.8 00:00

3 16 27 11:01:11.28 12:07:25.68 12:10:30.52 57/60 03:05 12:38:20 01:09:19 03:50:31 24.46 26.71 23.37 25.77 00:00

4 9 20 13:00:30.52 13:47:46.69 13:55:30.36 57/60 07:44 00:47:16 04:37:47 25.39 26.48 25.39 25.7 00:00

TrailBy: 00:17:24:173 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:57 / 00:15:50 Bin Amhi 25 Private Stable/Saeed Amhi Humaid Almansoori

10 53 JOSE ESTEBAN OLIVERA DELGADO/10153597/URU NINO/2010/Brown/Gelding/107LF58

1 7 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:30.20 8:22:44.46 64/60 02:14 01:22:44 01:22:44 29.81 29.81 29.01 29.01 00:00

2 8 32 9:02:44.46 10:11:27.48 10:14:13.83 64/64 02:46 01:11:29 02:34:13 27.94 28.95 26.86 28.01 00:00

3 11 27 10:54:13.83 11:59:18.96 12:06:43.23 63/62 07:24 12:36:19 01:12:29 03:46:42 24.89 27.72 22.35 26.2 00:00

4 10 20 12:56:43.23 13:48:38.61 13:58:06.91 64/64 09:28 00:51:55 04:38:37 23.11 26.82 23.11 25.63 00:00

TrailBy: 00:18:16:100 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:28 / 00:21:53 Al Ain Endurance Stables/Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri

11 33 BUTHAINA KHALID HABIB AL REDHA/10102749/UAE ETGAN/2011/Grey/Gelding/28523

1 19 40 7:00:00.00 8:22:01.89 8:24:43.57 58/56 02:42 01:24:44 01:24:44 29.26 29.26 28.32 28.32 00:00

2 16 32 9:04:43.57 10:14:22.96 10:16:58.51 61/60 02:36 01:12:15 02:36:59 27.56 28.48 26.57 27.52 00:00

3 13 27 10:56:58.51 11:59:15.33 12:08:20.40 62/60 09:05 12:39:07 01:11:22 03:48:21 26.01 27.76 22.7 26.01 00:00

4 11 20 12:58:20.40 13:52:45.09 14:01:00.80 50/56 08:16 00:54:25 04:42:46 22.05 26.6 22.05 25.25 00:00

TrailBy: 00:22:22:580 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:39 / 00:22:39 Zabeel 3 Stables/Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari

12 65 SAEED ALI MEER ALBLOUSHI/9718/UAE GUERRERO AG/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105ZN53

1 27 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:40.18 8:27:08.06 63/60 02:28 01:27:08 01:27:08 28.35 28.35 27.54 27.54 00:00

2 25 32 9:07:08.06 10:20:26.68 10:24:30.41 62/60 04:04 01:17:22 02:44:30 26.19 27.35 24.82 26.26 00:00

3 19 27 11:04:30.41 12:10:59.08 12:17:59.48 59/56 07:00 12:48:07 01:13:29 03:57:59 24.37 26.46 22.05 24.96 00:00

4 12 20 13:07:59.48 14:00:38.26 14:10:29.32 54/52 09:51 00:52:39 04:50:38 22.79 25.77 22.79 24.57 00:00

TrailBy: 00:30:15:743 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:50 / 00:23:22 Rakna Endurance Stables/Salem Obaid Salem Eid Alkhyeli

13 101 FRANCISCO JOSE BALVERDE/10113203/ARG BULLIO EAST WIND /2014/Chestnut/Gelding/106QL59

1 29 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:43.66 8:27:30.41 56/58 02:47 01:27:30 01:27:30 28.33 28.33 27.43 27.43 00:00

2 28 32 9:07:30.41 10:18:30.03 10:21:00.80 10:25:43.80 67 - 63/56 07:14 01:18:13 02:45:43 27.04 27.74 24.55 26.07 00:00

3 18 27 11:05:43.80 12:11:02.21 12:13:43.56 12:17:49.35 70 - 64/56 06:47 12:47:28 01:12:06 03:57:49 24.81 26.87 22.47 24.98 00:00

4 13 20 13:07:49.35 14:10:00.52 14:19:45.60 51/60 09:45 01:02:11 05:00:00 19.3 25.21 19.3 23.8 00:00

TrailBy: 00:39:38:007 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:38 / 00:26:32 Saeed Bin Amhi Pvt Stable/Saeed Amhi Humaid Almansoori

14 44 MOHAMED HASAN AHMED AL HAMMADI/10075118/UAE Ming/2015/Grey/Gelding/107ML84

1 43 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:38.94 8:38:04.39 55/56 03:25 01:38:04 01:38:04 25.36 25.36 24.47 24.47 00:00

2 34 32 9:18:04.39 10:37:00.59 10:39:11.75 55/56 02:11 01:21:07 02:59:11 24.32 24.89 23.67 24.11 00:00

Finish (20)



14 3 21 27 11:19:11.75 12:39:12.16 12:42:12.48 60/52 03:00 13:12:02 01:23:01 04:22:12 20.25 23.42 19.51 22.65 00:00

4 14 20 13:32:12.48 14:18:40.20 14:32:17.85 55/56 13:38 00:46:28 05:08:40 25.83 23.8 25.82 23.13 00:00

TrailBy: 00:48:17:687 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:33 / 00:22:14 Al Azoom Pvt Endurance Stable/Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri

15 32 NAZIK TAALAIBEKOVNA BURGANAKOVA/10252108/KGZ ROMEO/2010/Bay/Gelding/105BQ04

1 42 40 7:00:00.00 8:29:55.15 8:37:43.84 61/60 07:49 01:37:44 01:37:44 26.69 26.69 24.56 24.56 00:00

2 36 32 9:17:43.84 10:36:36.77 10:41:52.08 63/64 05:15 01:24:08 03:01:52 24.34 25.59 22.82 23.75 00:00

3 22 27 11:21:52.08 12:39:09.91 12:43:21.80 64/64 04:12 13:13:27 01:21:30 04:23:22 20.96 24.14 19.88 22.55 00:00

4 15 20 13:33:21.80 14:28:14.91 14:43:16.90 60/60 15:02 00:54:53 05:18:15 21.86 23.72 21.86 22.44 00:00

TrailBy: 00:57:52:397 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:04 / 00:32:18 Al Jiyad Stables/Mohamed Ali Mohamad Al Marzooqi

16 43 SUHAIL HAMDAN MOHAMMED DEBAIB ALMARAR/10299222/UAE KELKETTE PARK DANSK/2012/Grey/Gelding/27617

1 41 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:06.49 8:32:55.04 8:36:15.72 67 - 57/60 06:09 01:36:16 01:36:16 26.63 26.63 24.93 24.93 00:00

2 35 32 9:16:15.72 10:37:16.65 10:41:22.27 59/60 04:06 01:25:07 03:01:23 23.7 25.24 22.56 23.82 00:00

3 24 27 11:21:22.27 12:45:27.32 12:49:11.21 57/60 03:44 13:19:22 01:27:49 04:29:12 19.27 23.28 18.45 22.07 00:00

4 16 20 13:39:11.21 14:40:06.93 14:58:19.21 53/43 18:12 01:00:56 05:30:08 19.7 22.59 19.69 21.63 00:00

TrailBy: 01:09:44:417 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:02 / 00:32:11 Hasan Rakan Pvt Stables/Hasan Rakan Hasan Al Mansouri

17 64 SULTAN HAMED ABDEL RAHMAN AL HOSANI/10204468/UAE JM FELINA/2012/Bay/Mare/106AS06

1 45 40 7:00:00.00 8:30:06.69 8:38:57.70 61/64 08:51 01:38:58 01:38:58 26.63 26.63 24.25 24.25 00:00

2 37 32 9:18:57.70 10:37:05.94 10:42:07.97 64/60 05:02 01:23:10 03:02:08 24.57 25.68 23.09 23.72 00:00

3 23 27 11:22:07.97 12:45:32.42 12:48:58.74 58/60 03:26 13:19:26 01:26:51 04:28:59 19.42 23.6 18.65 22.08 00:00

4 17 20 13:38:58.74 14:53:08.10 15:05:08.84 55/56 12:01 01:14:09 05:43:08 16.18 21.91 16.18 20.81 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:45:583 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:20 / 00:29:21 Hasan Rakan Pvt Stables/Hasan Rakan Hasan Al Mansouri

18 48 FATIMA DHAWI JUMA AL HARTHI/10115217/UAE BIRANDIANA/2011/Grey/Mare/105XQ87

1 53 40 7:00:00.00 8:40:59.47 8:43:29.37 8:47:33.56 65 - 55/60 06:34 01:47:34 01:47:34 23.76 23.76 22.31 22.31 00:00

2 43 32 9:27:33.56 11:00:23.53 11:02:54.49 55/50 02:31 01:35:21 03:22:55 20.68 22.29 20.14 21.29 00:00

3 27 27 11:42:54.49 13:06:22.48 13:08:12.64 57/60 01:50 13:32:43 01:25:18 04:48:13 19.41 21.42 18.99 20.61 00:00

4 18 20 13:58:12.64 15:07:41.99 15:12:00.08 62/52 04:18 01:09:29 05:57:42 17.27 20.59 17.27 19.96 00:00

TrailBy: 01:37:19:480 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:48 / 00:15:14 Private Individual Stable/Fayez Mansoor Fehaid Saeed Al Harthi

19 24 MOHAMMED FOYSAL AHMED/10191420/BAN AL AZRAK WISE GUY /2011/Bay/Gelding/105PB34

1 44 40 7:00:00.00 8:31:13.78 8:34:22.68 8:38:44.71 67 - 50/54 07:31 01:38:45 01:38:45 26.31 26.31 24.3 24.3 00:00

2 38 32 9:18:44.71 10:36:34.08 10:45:11.09 60/60 08:37 01:26:26 03:05:11 24.67 25.55 22.21 23.33 00:00

3 26 27 11:25:11.09 12:45:20.25 12:55:56.84 62/60 10:37 13:26:01 01:30:46 04:35:57 20.21 23.84 17.85 21.53 00:00

4 19 20 13:45:56.84 15:07:45.66 15:15:59.11 51/56 08:13 01:21:49 05:57:46 14.67 21.57 14.67 19.96 00:00

TrailBy: 01:37:23:150 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:44 / 00:34:58 Private Individual Stable/Khalifa Ali Al Shamsi

20 87 MOHAMMED SALEH HAMAD AL ABIDI/10228435/UAE ROTARIO/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105XO69

1 52 40 7:00:00.00 8:39:53.49 8:46:59.78 58/58 07:06 01:47:00 01:47:00 24.03 24.03 22.43 22.43 00:00

2 42 32 9:26:59.78 10:49:46.90 10:57:41.71 59/64 07:55 01:30:42 03:17:42 23.19 23.65 21.17 21.85 00:00

3 31 27 11:37:41.71 13:07:41.74 13:20:18.51 62/64 12:37 13:51:11 01:42:37 05:00:19 18 21.78 15.79 19.78 00:00

4 20 20 14:10:18.51 15:47:21.98 15:50:34.32 51/52 03:12 01:37:03 06:37:22 12.36 19.31 12.36 17.97 00:00

TrailBy: 02:16:59:467 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:42 / 00:30:51 Private Individual Stable/Madan Singh Man Singh

Finish (20)


